
MONDAY
9:00AM The Morning Joe, 222 Meriwether Street,

Griffin, GA, 30224 (O,D)
Southwest Atlanta
Area

6:00PM Men Do Recover, 222 Meriweather st,
Griffin, GA, 30224 (M)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

6:00PM The NAked Truth, 118 South White Street,
Carrollton, GA, 30117 (O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM New Beginnings Group, 153 Short Rd,
Jackson, GA, 30233 (O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Show Me How To Live Group, Eagles Way
Church, 100 Hudson Rd, Griffin, GA, 30224
(O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:30PM Ultimate Weapon Group, Fayette Friendship
Community Church, 847 New Hope Road,
Fayetteville, GA, 30214 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest
Atlanta Area

TUESDAY
9:00AM The Morning Joe, 222 Meriwether Street,

Griffin, GA, 30224 (O,D)
Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Journey Home Group, 222 Meriweather
Street, Griffin, GA, 30224 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Turning Point Group, 462 W Solomon St,
Griffin, GA, 30223 (O,BT,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Welcome Home, Peachtree City Christian
Church, 500 Kedron Drive, Peachtree City,
GA, 30269 (O,D,WC)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:30PM Hope Dealers Group, Community Christian
Church, 1717 HWY 154, Sharpsburg, GA,
30277 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest
Atlanta Area

8:00PM Clean and Serene Group, 303 S. Green St.,
Thomaston, GA, 30286 (O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

WEDNESDAY
9:00AM The Morning Joe, 222 Meriwether Street,

Griffin, GA, 30224 (O,D)
Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM From Dope to Hope, 188 Mill St,
Barnesville, GA, 30204 (O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Turning Point Group, 462 W Solomon St,
Griffin, GA, 30223 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:30PM Hope Dealers Group, Community Christian
Church, 1717 HWY 154, Sharpsburg, GA,
30277 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest
Atlanta Area

7:30PM Ultimate Weapon Group, Fayette Friendship
Community Church, 847 New Hope Road,
Fayetteville, GA, 30214 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest
Atlanta Area

8:00PM Clean and Serene Group, 303 S. Green St.,
Thomaston, GA, 30286 (O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

THURSDAY
9:00AM The Morning Joe, 222 Meriwether Street,

Griffin, GA, 30224 (O,D)
Southwest Atlanta
Area

6:30PM Freedom Depot, Zebulon Train Depot,
Depot Street, Zebulon, GA, 30295 (O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Turning Point Group, 462 W Solomon St,
Griffin, GA, 30223 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:30PM The Serenity Group, Fayetteville First United
Methodist Church, 175 E. Lanier Ave.,
Fayetteville, GA, 30214 (O,D,ENG)

Southwest
Atlanta Area

FRIDAY
9:00AM The Morning Joe, 222 Meriwether Street,

Griffin, GA, 30224 (O,D)
Southwest Atlanta
Area

6:30PM Living Clean, Senoia Methodist Church, 229
Bridge Street, Senoia, GA, 30276 (O,D,TOP)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Just 4 Today Group, Coweta F.O.R.C.E., 36
Salbide Avenue, Newnan, GA, 30263
(C,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM McDonough Group, Life Center at back of
building, 262 Macon Street, McDonough, GA,
30253

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM New Beginnings Group, 153 Short Rd,
Jackson, GA, 30233 (O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Turning Point Group, 462 W Solomon St,
Griffin, GA, 30223 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:30PM Road To Recovery Group, Holy Trinity Catholic
Church, 101 Walt Banks Rd., Peachtree City,
GA, 30269 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest
Atlanta Area

8:00PM Journey Home Group, 222 Meriweather
Street, Griffin, GA, 30224 (O)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

SATURDAY
11:00AM We Surrender, F.O.R. Troup Facility, 209

Church Street, LaGrange, GA, 30240
(O,VAR)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Just 4 Today Group, Coweta F.O.R.C.E., 36
Salbide Avenue, Newnan, GA, 30263
(O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM New Beginnings Group, 153 Short Rd,
Jackson, GA, 30233 (O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Turning Point Group, 462 W Solomon St,
Griffin, GA, 30223 (O,D,WC,ENG)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:00PM Welcome Home, Peachtree City Christian
Church, 500 Kedron Drive, Peachtree City,
GA, 30269 (O,D,WC)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:30PM All Will Be Well, Hopewell United Methoist
Church, 4342 Hopewell Church Rd., Pine
Mountain, GA, 31822 (O,BEG,BK)

Southwest
Atlanta Area

8:00PM Clean and Serene Group, 303 S. Green St.,
Thomaston, GA, 30286 (O,D)

Southwest Atlanta
Area

SUNDAY
6:30PM Freedom Depot, Zebulon Train Depot,

Depot Street, Zebulon, GA, 30295 (O,D)
Southwest Atlanta
Area

7:30PM Road To Recovery Group, Holy Trinity Catholic
Church, 101 Walt Banks Rd., Peachtree City,
GA, 30269 (O,D,STP,WC,ENG)

Southwest
Atlanta Area

 
HELPLINES

Georgia NA Help Line 1-888-947-7262

South Atlanta Area Help Line 404-447-8445
Text-A-Meeting Number 678-841-7613
 

What is our message?
 

"The message is that an addict,
any addict, 

can stop using drugs,
 lose the desire to use,

and find a new way to live.
Our message is hope and the promise of

freedom."
Basic Text, page 65



 
MEETING FORMAT LEGEND

BEG Beginners D Discussion
M Men VAR Format Varies
O Open C Closed to Non-Addicts
WC Wheelchair BT Basic Text
STP Step TOP Topic
BK Book Study ENG English speaking

PHONE NUMBERS

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
   

SUGGESTIONS FOR EVERYONE:
 

DON'T USE no matter what
Ask your Higher Power to keep you clean

Come early and stay late
Get a home group

Go to 90 meetings in 90 days
Read NA literature daily
Get and use a sponsor

Use the PHONE
 

KEEP COMING BACK. IT WORKS.

 
 

 
SOUTHWEST ATLANTA AREA

&
Surrounding Meetings

 
MARCH 2026
MEETING LIST

 
Find Meeting by Text:

 
678-841-7613

Text zip code or call to speak to a live person or get
meeting schedule.

 
https://swatlna.com

https://na.org
 
 
 

Keep Coming Back.


